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***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States
policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to
receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required
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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered by Schulz, Timothy on 07/14/2020 at 4:42:14 PM EDT
and filed on 07/14/2020 

Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Kinetic Investment Group, LLC
et al

Case Number: 8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF [ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov]
Filer: Michael Scott Williams
Document
Number: 106 [ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov]

Docket Text: 
STRICKEN. NOTICE by Michael Scott Williams of Issuance of Subpoena
(Schulz, Timothy) NOTE: STRICKEN, PURSUANT TO LOCAL RULE 3.03 -
DISCOVERY, NOTICE ATTACHED, COUNSEL NOTIFIED. Modified on 7/15/2020
(LD). (LD).

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been electronically mailed to:


Peter John Grilli     peter@grillimediation.com, candace@grillimediation.com

Gregory W. Kehoe (Terminated)     kehoeg@gtlaw.com, meyerp@gtlaw.com

Jon Andrew Jacobson     jjacobson@jlpa.com, jha561@gmail.com

John T. Houchin     houchinj@sec.gov

Timothy Warren Schulz     schulzt@twslegal.com, e-service@twslegal.com

Stephanie Nicole Moot     moots@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov,

mailto:cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_flmd_notices@flmd.uscourts.gov
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F374498&d=DwMBAg&c=S1aAumtajvpvqaAE_i9SmA&r=MLrZivVzudFJ4CeyyoZb2IPaiBJVsZsi8p07B5Oujns&m=i_b5Ok5ISQIDMhT1I-1UVJT02WfFH11f_tKftzgfdRc&s=c0zzdoA1zzfp1AJxsfgHchKY_jKJ5etRsHLO1Jbf7lg&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov_doc1_047121797856-3Fcaseid-3D374498-26de-5Fseq-5Fnum-3D340-26magic-5Fnum-3D19806078&d=DwMBAg&c=S1aAumtajvpvqaAE_i9SmA&r=MLrZivVzudFJ4CeyyoZb2IPaiBJVsZsi8p07B5Oujns&m=i_b5Ok5ISQIDMhT1I-1UVJT02WfFH11f_tKftzgfdRc&s=vRDB1wH6Evhj9ZEfsNjPyG1DqKFC2r5h3SCQ71Of8gQ&e=


landaul@sec.gov

Danielle Susan Kemp (Terminated)     kempd@gtlaw.com, FLService@gtlaw.com,
meyerp@gtlaw.com

Christine Nestor     nestorc@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov

Jordan D. Maglich     jordan.maglich@quarles.com, docketFL@quarles.com,
karen.wollitz@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Barbara Viniegra     viniegrab@sec.gov

Zachary Foster     zachary.foster@quarles.com, DocketFL@quarles.com,
lynda.dekeyser@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Joseph H. Picone (Terminated)     piconej@gtlaw.com, quicenoj@gtlaw.com

Steven M. Malina (Terminated)     malinas@gtlaw.com, caswickc@gtlaw.com

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been delivered by other means to:


The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document 
Original filename:n/a
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1069447731 [Date=7/15/2020] [FileNumber=19850658-
0] [3592aae05e1ee33edd99388b0a4f299d3240615a817a8cccbe27273a48083c0485
9822acd75d6ce1fec3d16a53a845505b63d9491485f8e6fe92b7ead47ceb2d]]
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